(11)

NET
OPERATING

INCOME

179,449

179,449

PER BOOKS

FP8C ADJUSTMENTS:

PRO-RATA

NON-UTIUTY

)

TOTAL FPSC ADJUSTMENTS

FPSC ADJUSTED

(1)

PLANT IN

SERVICE

6,617,962

-364,592

-364,592

6,253,370

)

ST. JOE NATURAL GAS COMPANY

YEAR END RATE BASE

ACTUAL December 2008

(2)

ACCUMULATED

DEPRECIATION &

AMORTIZATION

3,447,842

-41,388

-41,388

3,406,454

(3)

NET

PLANT IN

SERVICE

3,170,120

-323,204

-323,204

2,846,916

(4} (5}

CONSTRUCTION

PROPERTY HELD WORK IN

FORFUTUREUSE PROGRESS

19,969

0

#VALUE! 19,969

(7}

NET

UTILITY PLANT

3,190,089

-323,204

-323,204

2,866,885

)

SCHEDULE3

(8}

WORKING

CAPITAL

741,988

-94,281

-474,341

-568,622

173,366

(9)

TOTAL

RATE BASE

3,932,077

-94,281

-797,545

-891,826

3,040,251

~--

) ) )

ST. JOE NATURAL GAS COMPANY SCHEDULE4
CAPITAL STRUCTURE

FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS
ACTUAL December 2008

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGHPOINT
COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED

ADJUSTMENTS RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST
~ PER BOOKS NON-UTILITY PRO RATA ADJUSTED !!.! !!} !%! !%! !%! !%! !%!

LONG TERM DEBT 0 0 0.00% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

SHORT TERM DEBT 0 0 0 0 0.00% 8.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 8.00 0.00

OTHER DEFERRED CREDITS - GC 27,402 27,402 0.92% 0.00 0.00 0.00

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 62,496 -20,554 -1,795 40,147 1.35% 8.00 0.08 6.00 0.08 6.00 0.08

COMMON EQUITY 2,179,903 -716,941 -62,596 1,400,366 47.03% 10.00 4.70 11.00 5.17 12.00 5.64

DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 111,562 111,562 3.75% 0.00 0.00 0.00

OTHER DEFERRED CREDITS - FC 1 '145,756 1,145,758 38.48% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

LONG TERM DEBT - Bayside 292,306 -96,136 -6,394 187,778 6.31% 7.75 0.49 7.75 0.49 7.75 0.49

CUSTOMER ADVANCES FOR CONSTRUCTION 64,631 64,631 2.17% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL 3,1!&4,~0 -833,631_ _·l2,IB1 - 2,977,645 100.00% 5.27 5.74 6.21

LUYVt'UINI MIUt'UINI HlbHt'UINI

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED
ADJUSTMENTS RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST

'fEABENP PER BOOKS NON-UTILITY PRO RATA ADJUSTED !%} !!.! !%) !%! ~%! !%l !%!
SHORT TERM DEBT 0 0 0 0 0.00% 8.00 0.00 8.00 0.00 8.00 0.00

OTHER DEFERRED CREDITS- GC 27,402 27,402 0.90% 0.00 0.00 0.00

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 67,510 -21,064 -2,490 43,956 1.45% 6.00 0.09 6.00 0.09 6.00 0.09

COMMON EQUITY 2,188,603 -682,87{5 -80,726 1,425,001 46.87% 10.00 4.69 11.00 5.16 12.00 5.62

DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 93,685 93,885 3,09% 0.00 o.oo 0.00

OTHER DEFERRED CREDITS • FC 1,120,297 1,120,297 36.85% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00 0.00

LONG TERM DEBT - Bayside 300,000 -93,604 -11,065 195,330 &A..,OL v . ..,£1v 7.75 0.50 7.75 0.50 7.75 0.50

CUSTOMER ADVANCES FOR CONSTRUCTION 134,360 134,380 4.42% 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL 3,932,077 -797,545 -94,281 3,040,251 100.00% 5.27 5.74 6.21

) )

ST. JOE NATURAL GAS COMPANY, INC. SCHEDULE&
EARNED RETURN ON COMMON EQUITY

FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS
ACTUAL December 2008

A. FP§C ADJUSTED AVERAGE JURISDICTIONAL RETURN ON COMMON EQUITY
INCLUDING FLEX RATE REVENUES

FPSC ADJUSTED AVERAGE EARNED RATE OF RETURN
LESS: RECONCILED-AVERAGE JURISDICTIONAL

WEIGHTED COST RATES FOR:
SHORT TERM DEBT
LONG TERM DEBT- BAYSIDE
CUSTOMER DEPOSITS
OTHER DEFERRED CREDITS

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

DIVIDED BY RECONCILED COMMON EQUITY RATIO

JURISDICTIONAL RETURN ON COMMON EQUITY

B. FPSC ADJUSTED AVERAGE JURLSDICTIONAL REJURN ON COMMON EQUITY
EXCLUDING fLEX RATE REVENUES SAME AS ABOVE